Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday

* Triple Header

August
August
August
August
August
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
October
October
October
October

Bold Home Games

16
23
26
28
30

11
13
16
18
23
25
27
29
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Woodmore
Port Clinton*
Eastwood*
Lake*
Delta*
Maumee*
Otsego*
Margaretta®
Oak Harbor
Rossford*
Swanton
Fostoria*
Eastwood*
Lake*
Maumee*
Northwood
St. Joseph Central Catholic*
Otsego*
Oak Harbor
Toledo Christian
Rossford*

Fostoria*

Genoa Comets Volleyball
Freshman - JV - Varsity
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10:00 AM
9:00 AM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
9:00 AM
4:45 PM
4:45 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
4:45 PM
5:30 PM
5:00 PM
4:45 PM
4:45 PM
4:45 PM
11:00 AM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM



