Genoa Comets Volleyball



Freshman - JV - Varsity 2025



Saturday	August	16	Woodmore	Н	10:00 AM
Saturday	August	23	Port Clinton*	Н	9:00 AM
Tuesday	August	26	Eastwood*	Α	4:45 PM
Thursday	August	28	Lake*	Н	5:00 PM
Saturday	August	30	Delta*	Н	9:00 AM
Tuesday	September	2	Maumee*	Α	4:45 PM
Thursday	September	4	Otsego*	н	4:45 PM
Monday	September	8	Margaretta*	Α	4:30 PM
Tuesday	September	9	Oak Harbor	Α	5:00 PM
Thursday	September	11	Rossford*	Н	4:45 PM
Saturday	September	13	Swanton	Α	5:30 PM
Tuesday	September	16	Fostoria*	Α	5:00 PM
Thursday	September	18	Eastwood*	Н	4:45 PM
Tuesday	September	23	Lake*	Α	4:45 PM
Thursday	September	25	Maumee*	Н	4:45 PM
Saturday	September	27	Northwood	Α	11:00 AM
Monday	September	29	St. Joseph Central Catholic*	Α	4:30 PM
Tuesday	September	30	Otsego*	Α	4:45 PM
Thursday	October	2	Oak Harbor	Н	5:00 PM
Monday	October	6	Toledo Christian	н	5:00 PM
Tuesday	October	7	Rossford*	Α	4:45 PM
Thursday	October	9	Fostoria*	н	5:00 PM

^{*} Triple Header

Bold Home Games